
Judge's Signatures

2021 Men's JE Nationals TS
Meet Results - Multi
May 15, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 5/15/2021 10:57:45 AM

Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num Name/GymRank AA

Danila Leykin1 888
WOGA TX

13.100 11.500 12.70012.000 13.05013.400 75.750
9.600 9.500 8.4509.350 8.8509.800 55.550

Prelims
Finals

131.300Combined Total:

Justin Park2 609
North County CA

12.150 12.100 12.40012.400 12.15013.000 74.200
8.500 9.000 8.9009.100 8.6508.050 52.200

Prelims
Finals

126.400Combined Total:

Zac Myers3 490
La Fleur's FL

12.500 12.300 10.90011.100 12.20012.800 71.800
8.800 9.800 8.3508.600 9.1009.400 54.050

Prelims
Finals

125.850Combined Total:

Gage Kalley4T 903
West Coast CA

12.750 10.500 10.95012.400 12.40011.800 70.800
9.250 8.900 9.0509.350 8.8008.750 54.100

Prelims
Finals

124.900Combined Total:

Will Horenziak4T 704
Queen City OH

12.550 12.200 11.55011.400 11.45011.700 70.850
8.400 9.600 8.9009.050 8.8009.300 54.050

Prelims
Finals

124.900Combined Total:

Kiefer Hong6 191
Cypress Academy TX

12.300 11.500 12.20011.100 12.55012.400 72.050
8.800 9.150 8.5009.450 8.4008.500 52.800

Prelims
Finals

124.850Combined Total:

Nick Deng7 331
Gym Olympica CA

12.750 12.250 11.95011.650 11.55011.050 71.200
8.800 9.450 8.5009.250 8.5008.900 53.400

Prelims
Finals

124.600Combined Total:

Dylan Briones8 95
Aspire Kids AZ

12.400 11.250 12.55011.500 11.55011.750 71.000
9.200 9.300 8.8009.100 8.3508.800 53.550

Prelims
Finals

124.550Combined Total:

Jacob McHorse9 182
Crenshaw's TX

12.000 11.650 12.70011.900 12.05012.400 72.700
8.300 8.500 9.0009.200 7.9008.700 51.600

Prelims
Finals

124.300Combined Total:

Ethan Cox10 8
5280 Gym CO

12.750 12.250 12.10011.450 10.65011.900 71.100
8.300 9.500 9.3008.700 8.2009.000 53.000

Prelims
Finals

124.100Combined Total:

Nartey Brady11 319
Gold Cup NM

12.500 11.450 13.05010.900 10.30012.100 70.300
9.100 8.850 9.0509.800 8.5008.300 53.600

Prelims
Finals

123.900Combined Total:

Kiran Chhetri12 330
Gym Olympica CA

12.450 12.150 11.50011.450 11.60011.700 70.850
8.400 9.550 8.4508.650 8.6009.100 52.750

Prelims
Finals

123.600Combined Total:

Ashton Tomes13 621
North Valley AZ

12.150 10.100 12.00012.300 11.20013.100 70.850
8.600 9.000 8.6509.050 7.4009.150 51.850

Prelims
Finals

122.700Combined Total:
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Maksim Kan14 761
Salto Gym WI

12.350 11.300 10.90010.900 12.10012.450 70.000
8.250 9.050 8.9008.650 8.7008.200 51.750

Prelims
Finals

121.750Combined Total:

Sammy Holland15 233
EVO Gym FL

11.350 10.150 12.30011.000 11.05012.800 68.650
9.000 9.400 8.7508.500 8.4508.700 52.800

Prelims
Finals

121.450Combined Total:

Jason George16 809
Sun Country FL

12.000 11.700 11.35011.600 12.40012.200 71.250
8.300 8.700 8.4508.350 7.7508.250 49.800

Prelims
Finals

121.050Combined Total:

Wyatt Reynolds17 342
Gym Olympica CA

12.050 12.450 10.95011.450 10.95011.950 69.800
8.000 9.200 8.8508.450 7.8008.700 51.000

Prelims
Finals

120.800Combined Total:

Kody Tokunaga18 397
Gymkhana IL

11.750 11.900 11.15010.900 11.00012.250 68.950
8.550 9.500 8.6508.400 8.1008.400 51.600

Prelims
Finals

120.550Combined Total:

Alex Behrens19T 497
Lakeshore IL

12.750 11.450 10.45011.600 11.40011.700 69.350
8.800 8.700 8.9008.900 7.3008.050 50.650

Prelims
Finals

120.000Combined Total:

Isaac Koo19T 534
Lone Star TX

12.900 11.400 11.05010.950 11.05011.100 68.450
8.600 9.150 8.4008.300 8.5008.600 51.550

Prelims
Finals

120.000Combined Total:

Daxton Anderson21 125
Bounce OK

12.000 10.850 11.70011.550 11.05010.300 67.450
7.900 9.250 8.2508.950 8.6508.650 51.650

Prelims
Finals

119.100Combined Total:

Tristan Ketting-Olivier22 160
Central Coast CA

12.300 12.350 11.1009.600 10.65010.300 66.300
8.400 8.550 9.1008.300 8.6508.650 51.650

Prelims
Finals

117.950Combined Total:

Jared Walker23 753
SCATS CA

11.700 9.450 11.25011.350 10.95012.600 67.300
8.000 8.700 8.4508.750 7.0508.850 49.800

Prelims
Finals

117.100Combined Total:

Reed Newell Newell24 42
Agility CA

11.650 9.750 10.50011.300 9.05011.700 63.950
8.350 9.650 8.2508.200 8.2009.050 51.700

Prelims
Finals

115.650Combined Total:

Alexander Bates25 230
EVO Gym FL

0.000 11.000 0.00011.350 12.65012.200 47.200
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 7.9500.000 7.950

Prelims
Finals

55.150Combined Total:

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2021 Men's JE Nationals TS: 100%
#2 = 2021 Men's DP Nationals: 100%

2021 Men's JE Nationals TS
Event Results - Multi
May 15, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 5/15/2021 11:02:54 AM

Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Danila Leykin1 888 WOGA TX 22.70013.100 9.600
Gage Kalley2 903 West Coast CA 22.00012.750 9.250
Nartey Brady3 319 Gold Cup NM 21.600T 12.500 9.100
Dylan Briones3 95 Aspire Kids AZ 21.600T 12.400 9.200
Nick Deng5 331 Gym Olympica CA 21.550T 12.750 8.800
Alex Behrens5 497 Lakeshore IL 21.550T 12.750 8.800
Isaac Koo7 534 Lone Star TX 21.50012.900 8.600
Zac Myers8 490 La Fleur's FL 21.30012.500 8.800
Kiefer Hong9 191 Cypress Academy TX 21.10012.300 8.800
Ethan Cox10 8 5280 Gym CO 21.05012.750 8.300
Will Horenziak11 704 Queen City OH 20.95012.550 8.400
Kiran Chhetri12 330 Gym Olympica CA 20.85012.450 8.400
Ashton Tomes13 621 North Valley AZ 20.75012.150 8.600
Tristan Ketting-Olivier14 160 Central Coast CA 20.70012.300 8.400
Justin Park15 609 North County CA 20.65012.150 8.500
Maksim Kan16 761 Salto Gym WI 20.60012.350 8.250
Sammy Holland17 233 EVO Gym FL 20.35011.350 9.000
Jacob McHorse18 182 Crenshaw's TX 20.300T 12.000 8.300
Kody Tokunaga18 397 Gymkhana IL 20.300T 11.750 8.550
Jason George18 809 Sun Country FL 20.300T 12.000 8.300
Wyatt Reynolds21 342 Gym Olympica CA 20.05012.050 8.000
Reed Newell Newell22 42 Agility CA 20.00011.650 8.350
Daxton Anderson23 125 Bounce OK 19.90012.000 7.900
Jared Walker24 753 SCATS CA 19.70011.700 8.000
Alexander Bates25 230 EVO Gym FL 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Zac Myers1 490 La Fleur's FL 22.10012.300 9.800
Will Horenziak2 704 Queen City OH 21.80012.200 9.600
Ethan Cox3 8 5280 Gym CO 21.75012.250 9.500
Kiran Chhetri4 330 Gym Olympica CA 21.700T 12.150 9.550
Nick Deng4 331 Gym Olympica CA 21.700T 12.250 9.450
Wyatt Reynolds6 342 Gym Olympica CA 21.65012.450 9.200
Kody Tokunaga7 397 Gymkhana IL 21.40011.900 9.500
Justin Park8 609 North County CA 21.10012.100 9.000
Danila Leykin9 888 WOGA TX 21.00011.500 9.500
Tristan Ketting-Olivier10 160 Central Coast CA 20.90012.350 8.550
Kiefer Hong11 191 Cypress Academy TX 20.65011.500 9.150
Dylan Briones12 95 Aspire Kids AZ 20.550T 11.250 9.300
Isaac Koo12 534 Lone Star TX 20.550T 11.400 9.150
Jason George14 809 Sun Country FL 20.40011.700 8.700
Maksim Kan15 761 Salto Gym WI 20.35011.300 9.050
Nartey Brady16 319 Gold Cup NM 20.30011.450 8.850
Jacob McHorse17 182 Crenshaw's TX 20.150T 11.650 8.500
Alex Behrens17 497 Lakeshore IL 20.150T 11.450 8.700
Daxton Anderson19 125 Bounce OK 20.10010.850 9.250
Sammy Holland20 233 EVO Gym FL 19.55010.150 9.400
Reed Newell Newell21 42 Agility CA 19.400T 9.750 9.650
Gage Kalley21 903 West Coast CA 19.400T 10.500 8.900
Ashton Tomes23 621 North Valley AZ 19.10010.100 9.000
Jared Walker24 753 SCATS CA 18.1509.450 8.700
Alexander Bates25 230 EVO Gym FL 11.00011.000 0.000
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Gage Kalley1 903 West Coast CA 21.75012.400 9.350
Justin Park2 609 North County CA 21.50012.400 9.100
Ashton Tomes3 621 North Valley AZ 21.350T 12.300 9.050
Danila Leykin3 888 WOGA TX 21.350T 12.000 9.350
Jacob McHorse5 182 Crenshaw's TX 21.10011.900 9.200
Nick Deng6 331 Gym Olympica CA 20.90011.650 9.250
Nartey Brady7 319 Gold Cup NM 20.70010.900 9.800
Dylan Briones8 95 Aspire Kids AZ 20.60011.500 9.100
Kiefer Hong9 191 Cypress Academy TX 20.55011.100 9.450
Daxton Anderson10 125 Bounce OK 20.500T 11.550 8.950
Alex Behrens10 497 Lakeshore IL 20.500T 11.600 8.900
Will Horenziak12 704 Queen City OH 20.45011.400 9.050
Ethan Cox13 8 5280 Gym CO 20.15011.450 8.700
Jared Walker14 753 SCATS CA 20.100T 11.350 8.750
Kiran Chhetri14 330 Gym Olympica CA 20.100T 11.450 8.650
Jason George16 809 Sun Country FL 19.95011.600 8.350
Wyatt Reynolds17 342 Gym Olympica CA 19.90011.450 8.450
Zac Myers18 490 La Fleur's FL 19.70011.100 8.600
Maksim Kan19 761 Salto Gym WI 19.55010.900 8.650
Reed Newell Newell20 42 Agility CA 19.500T 11.300 8.200
Sammy Holland20 233 EVO Gym FL 19.500T 11.000 8.500
Kody Tokunaga22 397 Gymkhana IL 19.30010.900 8.400
Isaac Koo23 534 Lone Star TX 19.25010.950 8.300
Tristan Ketting-Olivier24 160 Central Coast CA 17.9009.600 8.300
Alexander Bates25 230 EVO Gym FL 11.35011.350 0.000
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Nartey Brady1 319 Gold Cup NM 22.10013.050 9.050
Jacob McHorse2 182 Crenshaw's TX 21.70012.700 9.000
Ethan Cox3 8 5280 Gym CO 21.40012.100 9.300
Dylan Briones4 95 Aspire Kids AZ 21.35012.550 8.800
Justin Park5 609 North County CA 21.30012.400 8.900
Danila Leykin6 888 WOGA TX 21.15012.700 8.450
Sammy Holland7 233 EVO Gym FL 21.05012.300 8.750
Kiefer Hong8 191 Cypress Academy TX 20.70012.200 8.500
Ashton Tomes9 621 North Valley AZ 20.65012.000 8.650
Nick Deng10 331 Gym Olympica CA 20.450T 11.950 8.500
Will Horenziak10 704 Queen City OH 20.450T 11.550 8.900
Tristan Ketting-Olivier12 160 Central Coast CA 20.20011.100 9.100
Gage Kalley13 903 West Coast CA 20.00010.950 9.050
Daxton Anderson14 125 Bounce OK 19.950T 11.700 8.250
Kiran Chhetri14 330 Gym Olympica CA 19.950T 11.500 8.450
Wyatt Reynolds16 342 Gym Olympica CA 19.800T 10.950 8.850
Jason George16 809 Sun Country FL 19.800T 11.350 8.450
Kody Tokunaga16 397 Gymkhana IL 19.800T 11.150 8.650
Maksim Kan16 761 Salto Gym WI 19.800T 10.900 8.900
Jared Walker20 753 SCATS CA 19.70011.250 8.450
Isaac Koo21 534 Lone Star TX 19.45011.050 8.400
Alex Behrens22 497 Lakeshore IL 19.35010.450 8.900
Zac Myers23 490 La Fleur's FL 19.25010.900 8.350
Reed Newell Newell24 42 Agility CA 18.75010.500 8.250
Alexander Bates25 230 EVO Gym FL 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Danila Leykin1 888 WOGA TX 23.20013.400 9.800
Ashton Tomes2 621 North Valley AZ 22.25013.100 9.150
Zac Myers3 490 La Fleur's FL 22.20012.800 9.400
Sammy Holland4 233 EVO Gym FL 21.50012.800 8.700
Jared Walker5 753 SCATS CA 21.45012.600 8.850
Jacob McHorse6 182 Crenshaw's TX 21.10012.400 8.700
Justin Park7 609 North County CA 21.05013.000 8.050
Will Horenziak8 704 Queen City OH 21.00011.700 9.300
Ethan Cox9 8 5280 Gym CO 20.900T 11.900 9.000
Kiefer Hong9 191 Cypress Academy TX 20.900T 12.400 8.500
Kiran Chhetri11 330 Gym Olympica CA 20.80011.700 9.100
Reed Newell Newell12 42 Agility CA 20.75011.700 9.050
Wyatt Reynolds13 342 Gym Olympica CA 20.650T 11.950 8.700
Kody Tokunaga13 397 Gymkhana IL 20.650T 12.250 8.400
Maksim Kan13 761 Salto Gym WI 20.650T 12.450 8.200
Dylan Briones16 95 Aspire Kids AZ 20.550T 11.750 8.800
Gage Kalley16 903 West Coast CA 20.550T 11.800 8.750
Jason George18 809 Sun Country FL 20.45012.200 8.250
Nartey Brady19 319 Gold Cup NM 20.40012.100 8.300
Nick Deng20 331 Gym Olympica CA 19.95011.050 8.900
Alex Behrens21 497 Lakeshore IL 19.75011.700 8.050
Isaac Koo22 534 Lone Star TX 19.70011.100 8.600
Daxton Anderson23 125 Bounce OK 18.950T 10.300 8.650
Tristan Ketting-Olivier23 160 Central Coast CA 18.950T 10.300 8.650
Alexander Bates25 230 EVO Gym FL 12.20012.200 0.000
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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Danila Leykin1 888 WOGA TX 21.90013.050 8.850
Zac Myers2 490 La Fleur's FL 21.30012.200 9.100
Gage Kalley3 903 West Coast CA 21.20012.400 8.800
Kiefer Hong4 191 Cypress Academy TX 20.95012.550 8.400
Maksim Kan5 761 Salto Gym WI 20.800T 12.100 8.700
Justin Park5 609 North County CA 20.800T 12.150 8.650
Alexander Bates7 230 EVO Gym FL 20.60012.650 7.950
Will Horenziak8 704 Queen City OH 20.25011.450 8.800
Kiran Chhetri9 330 Gym Olympica CA 20.20011.600 8.600
Jason George10 809 Sun Country FL 20.15012.400 7.750
Nick Deng11 331 Gym Olympica CA 20.05011.550 8.500
Jacob McHorse12 182 Crenshaw's TX 19.95012.050 7.900
Dylan Briones13 95 Aspire Kids AZ 19.90011.550 8.350
Daxton Anderson14 125 Bounce OK 19.70011.050 8.650
Isaac Koo15 534 Lone Star TX 19.55011.050 8.500
Sammy Holland16 233 EVO Gym FL 19.50011.050 8.450
Tristan Ketting-Olivier17 160 Central Coast CA 19.30010.650 8.650
Kody Tokunaga18 397 Gymkhana IL 19.10011.000 8.100
Ethan Cox19 8 5280 Gym CO 18.85010.650 8.200
Nartey Brady20 319 Gold Cup NM 18.80010.300 8.500
Wyatt Reynolds21 342 Gym Olympica CA 18.75010.950 7.800
Alex Behrens22 497 Lakeshore IL 18.70011.400 7.300
Ashton Tomes23 621 North Valley AZ 18.60011.200 7.400
Jared Walker24 753 SCATS CA 18.00010.950 7.050
Reed Newell Newell25 42 Agility CA 17.2509.050 8.200
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